
Last Name First Name Degree Title at Institution Affiliation Department
Chettiar Elsie BA Mailman School of Public 

Health
Department of Biostatistics

Chew Ginger Sc.D. Assistant Professor of 
Clinical Environmental 
Sciences

Mailman School of Public 
Health

Chillrud Steven Ph.D. Research Scientist Lamont Doherty Earth 
Observatory

Evans David Ph.D. Professor of Clinical 
Sociomedical Sciences

Mailman School of Public 
Health

Department of Pediatrics

Factor-Litvak Pam Ph.D. Associate Professor of 
Clinical Epidemiology

Mailman School of Public 
Health

Garbowski Gail MPH Mailman School of Public 
Health

Department of Environmental 
Health Sciences

LoIacono Nancy MS Associate Research 
Scientist

Mailman School of Public 
Health

Department of Environmental 
Health Sciences

Santella Regina Ph.D. Professor of Environmental 
Health Sciences

Mailman School of Public 
Health

Shepard Peggy BA Executive Director West Harlem Environmental 
Action, Inc.

Simpson H. James Ph.D. Professor of Earth and 
Environmental Health 
Sciences

Lamont Doherty Earth 
Observatory

Slavkovich Vesna MS Senior Staff Associate Mailman School of Public 
Health

Department of Environmental 
Health Sciences
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Table B.2: Key Personnel Effort

Core A
Core B
Core C
Core D
Core E
Core F
Core G

Last Name Core A Core B Core C Core D Core E Core F COEC Admin Core Total Center % Effort
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Percent Effort in the Following Cores

Core Name
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